
Invitational at Savannah Harbor
Dates: Feb 20-21, 2017

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 7287

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 William & Mary 281 286 285 852 -12
2 South Carolina Beaufort 291 285 287 863 -1
3 Eastern Kentucky 287 288 295 870 +6
4 Belmont University 289 285 299 873 +9
5 Bethune-Cookman 289 294 296 879 +15
6 Austin Peay 288 296 296 880 +16
7 Ohio 296 289 301 886 +22
8 Butler 309 295 291 895 +31
9 Fort Wayne 297 303 296 896 +32
10 Northern Kentucky 302 298 307 907 +43
11 Savannah State 307 302 303 912 +48
12 Florida A&M 317 294 307 918 +54
13 Brown 316 314 296 926 +62
14 Valparaiso 318 310 306 934 +70



Invitational at Savannah Harbor
Dates: Feb 20-21, 2017

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 7287

2

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 William & Mary 281 286 285 852 -12
1 Austin Morrison 65 73 72 210 -6
2 David Hicks 72 70 70 212 -4
T 4 Sam Aronoff 72 73 69 214 -2
T 12 Will Stewart 72 72 74 218 +2
T 20 Walker Campbell 75 71 74 220 +4

2 South Carolina Beaufort 291 285 287 863 -1
3 Newport Laparojkit 72 71 70 213 -3
T 4 Keith Murphy 71 71 72 214 -2
T 20 Riley Schank 75 71 74 220 +4
T 25 Jonathan Sundstrom 74 72 75 221 +5
T 25 Will Canipe 74 76 71 221 +5

3 Eastern Kentucky 287 288 295 870 +6
T 4 Will Sallee 73 72 69 214 -2
T 20 Jared Brown 69 74 77 220 +4
T 25 Erik Lindwall 76 70 75 221 +5
T 25 Noah Combs 73 74 74 221 +5
T 31 Travis Rose 72 72 79 223 +7

4 Belmont University 289 285 299 873 +9
T 4 McCullough Pickens 68 72 74 214 -2
T 12 Nate Thomson 73 71 74 218 +2
T 20 Daniel Booker 70 70 80 220 +4
T 44 Logan Matthews 78 72 77 227 +11
T 65 Parker Buck 80 80 74 234 +18

5 Bethune-Cookman 289 294 296 879 +15
10 Joel Ramirez 70 74 72 216 E
T 14 Marcus Sundlof 72 71 76 219 +3
T 20 Christian Hovstadius 75 74 71 220 +4
T 34 Sam Sloman 72 75 77 224 +8
T 49 Dante Davis 75 75 79 229 +13

6 Austin Peay 288 296 296 880 +16
T 8 Alex Vegh 73 69 73 215 -1
T 14 Hunter Tidwell 72 73 74 219 +3
T 31 Austin Lancaster 74 76 73 223 +7
T 36 Sean Butscher 71 78 76 225 +9
T 46 Erik Hedberg 72 78 78 228 +12

7 Ohio 296 289 301 886 +22
11 Ben Sattler 73 68 76 217 +1
T 14 Peyton White 74 71 74 219 +3
T 42 Grant Engel 74 77 75 226 +10
T 44 Ty Herriott 78 73 76 227 +11
57 Brady Bohl 75 79 77 231 +15

8 Butler 309 295 291 895 +31
T 14 Joey Arcuri 73 75 71 219 +3
T 36 Pat Allgeier 79 74 72 225 +9
T 36 Zack Carrabine 75 75 75 225 +9
T 49 Michael Denner 82 71 76 229 +13
T 54 Gehrig Hollatz 82 75 73 230 +14



Invitational at Savannah Harbor
Dates: Feb 20-21, 2017

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 7287

3

9 Fort Wayne 297 303 296 896 +32
T 14 Zach Schroeder 70 79 70 219 +3
T 36 Cody White 75 78 72 225 +9
T 46 Joshua Keating 76 73 79 228 +12
T 49 Devin Jenkins 76 76 77 229 +13
T 58 Dan Wert 79 76 77 232 +16

10 Northern Kentucky 302 298 307 907 +43
T 8 Jacob Poore 72 71 72 215 -1
T 36 Corey Dulle 74 73 78 225 +9
T 58 Matt Wetherill 79 77 76 232 +16
T 71 Logan Gamm 77 81 81 239 +23
73 Jackson Frame 80 77 84 241 +25

11 Savannah State 307 302 303 912 +48
T 14 Adam Walden 75 70 74 219 +3
T 36 Cole Madison 72 81 72 225 +9
T 65 Jaden Thiemann 79 77 78 234 +18
68 Zach Otto 81 76 79 236 +20
77 Ethan Otterbein 87 79 81 247 +31

12 Florida A&M 317 294 307 918 +54
T 34 Prince Cummingham 77 71 76 224 +8
T 42 Cameron Riley 76 72 78 226 +10
T 49 Dennis Minefee 81 74 74 229 +13
T 71 Mahirdra Lutchman 83 77 79 239 +23
78 Chase Killette 87 87 82 256 +40

13 Brown 316 314 296 926 +62
T 29 Sasha Lobel 78 73 71 222 +6
67 Kenneth Li 86 75 74 235 +19
69 Connor Lynch 80 84 73 237 +21
70 Kevin Li 78 82 78 238 +22
T 75 Bryan Hong 80 84 80 244 +28

14 Valparaiso 318 310 306 934 +70
T 46 Nicholas Seitz 75 74 79 228 +12
T 54 Mitchell Wittmann 81 74 75 230 +14
T 62 Peter Webb 80 79 74 233 +17
74 Ross Lazar 82 83 78 243 +27
T 75 Zach Cutler 82 83 79 244 +28



Invitational at Savannah Harbor
Dates: Feb 20-21, 2017

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 7287

4

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

T 29 Connor O'Brien Bethune-Cookman 73 71 78 222 +6

T 31 Tyler Lippert' EasternKentucky 73 73 77 223 +7

T 49 Jacob Jackson NorthernKentucky 83 73 73 229 +13
T 54 Hunter Byram Butler 79 79 72 230 +14
T 58 David Watterson Fort Wayne 71 75 86 232 +16
T 58 Bryce Johnson William & Mary 76 80 76 232 +16
T 62 Gavin deFisser William & Mary 77 77 79 233 +17
T 62 Chad Carlson Brown 78 75 80 233 +17



Invitational at Savannah Harbor
Dates: Feb 20-21, 2017

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 7287

5

Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 William & Mary 281 286 285 852 -12
2 South Carolina Beaufort 291 285 287 863 -1
3 Eastern Kentucky 287 288 295 870 +6
4 Belmont University 289 285 299 873 +9
5 Bethune-Cookman 289 294 296 879 +15
6 Austin Peay 288 296 296 880 +16
7 Ohio 296 289 301 886 +22
8 Butler 309 295 291 895 +31
9 Fort Wayne 297 303 296 896 +32
10 Northern Kentucky 302 298 307 907 +43
11 Savannah State 307 302 303 912 +48
12 Florida A&M 317 294 307 918 +54
13 Brown 316 314 296 926 +62
14 Valparaiso 318 310 306 934 +70

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Austin Morrison William & Mary 65 73 72 210 -6
2 David Hicks William & Mary 72 70 70 212 -4

3 Newport Laparojkit South CarolinaBeaufort 72 71 70 213 -3
4 Will Sallee Eastern Kentucky 73 72 69 214 -2

Keith Murphy South CarolinaBeaufort 71 71 72 214 -2
Sam Aronoff William & Mary 72 73 69 214 -2
McCullough Pickens Belmont University 68 72 74 214 -2

8 Alex Vegh Austin Peay 73 69 73 215 -1
Jacob Poore Northern Kentucky 72 71 72 215 -1

10 Joel Ramirez Bethune-Cookman 70 74 72 216 E
11 Ben Sattler Ohio 73 68 76 217 +1
12 Will Stewart William & Mary 72 72 74 218 +2

Nate Thomson Belmont University 73 71 74 218 +2
14 Adam Walden Savannah State 75 70 74 219 +3

Marcus Sundlof Bethune-Cookman 72 71 76 219 +3
Joey Arcuri Butler 73 75 71 219 +3
Hunter Tidwell Austin Peay 72 73 74 219 +3
Peyton White Ohio 74 71 74 219 +3
Zach Schroeder Fort Wayne 70 79 70 219 +3

20 Jared Brown Eastern Kentucky 69 74 77 220 +4

Riley Schank South CarolinaBeaufort 75 71 74 220 +4
Daniel Booker Belmont University 70 70 80 220 +4
Walker Campbell William & Mary 75 71 74 220 +4
Christian Hovstadius Bethune-Cookman 75 74 71 220 +4



Invitational at Savannah Harbor
Dates: Feb 20-21, 2017

Team Statistics
Round: 3

1

PAR 3 SCORING

South CarolinaBeaufort 2.95 -1
Bethune-Cookman 3.05 +1
William & Mary 3.05 +1
Eastern Kentucky 3.15 +3
Ohio 3.20 +4
Valparaiso 3.20 +4
Fort Wayne 3.20 +4
Belmont University 3.20 +4
Austin Peay 3.30 +6
Butler 3.30 +6
Brown 3.35 +7
Northern Kentucky 3.40 +8
Savannah State 3.45 +9
Florida A&M 3.60 +12
PAR 4 SCORING

William & Mary 4.02 +1
Austin Peay 4.12 +6
Fort Wayne 4.12 +6
Butler 4.14 +7
Brown 4.16 +8
South CarolinaBeaufort 4.16 +8
Savannah State 4.26 +13
Florida A&M 4.26 +13
Eastern Kentucky 4.26 +13
Ohio 4.30 +15
Bethune-Cookman 4.34 +17
Valparaiso 4.36 +18
Belmont University 4.42 +21
Northern Kentucky 4.50 +25
PAR 5 SCORING

Butler 4.70 -6
Belmont University 4.70 -6
South CarolinaBeaufort 4.75 -5
Bethune-Cookman 4.85 -3
William & Mary 4.85 -3
Northern Kentucky 4.90 -2
Eastern Kentucky 4.90 -2
Ohio 4.95 -1
Brown 5.05 +1
Savannah State 5.10 +2
Austin Peay 5.10 +2
Valparaiso 5.15 +3
Florida A&M 5.20 +4
Fort Wayne 5.25 +5

EAGLES

Butler 1
Northern Kentucky 1
William & Mary 1
Austin Peay 1
Florida A&M 1
Brown 1
Fort Wayne 1
Belmont University 1
Ohio 1
BIRDIES

Eastern Kentucky 21
South CarolinaBeaufort 20
Butler 16
Savannah State 15
William & Mary 15
Brown 14
Austin Peay 14
Bethune-Cookman 13
Northern Kentucky 12
Fort Wayne 12
Belmont University 12
Ohio 11
Florida A&M 11
Valparaiso 7
PARS

William & Mary 58
Bethune-Cookman 57
Valparaiso 56
Fort Wayne 53
Butler 52
Ohio 51
Brown 51
South CarolinaBeaufort 51
Austin Peay 50
Belmont University 48
Florida A&M 46
Savannah State 45
Eastern Kentucky 43
Northern Kentucky 42



Invitational at Savannah Harbor
Dates: Feb 20-21, 2017

Round: 3
RESULTS       *Individual
Par: 72  Yardage: 7287

1

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Austin Morrison William & Mary 65 73 72 210 -6
2 David Hicks William & Mary 72 70 70 212 -4

3 Newport Laparojkit South CarolinaBeaufort 72 71 70 213 -3
4 Will Sallee Eastern Kentucky 73 72 69 214 -2

Keith Murphy South CarolinaBeaufort 71 71 72 214 -2
Sam Aronoff William & Mary 72 73 69 214 -2
McCullough Pickens Belmont University 68 72 74 214 -2

8 Alex Vegh Austin Peay 73 69 73 215 -1
Jacob Poore Northern Kentucky 72 71 72 215 -1

10 Joel Ramirez Bethune-Cookman 70 74 72 216 E
11 Ben Sattler Ohio 73 68 76 217 +1
12 Will Stewart William & Mary 72 72 74 218 +2

Nate Thomson Belmont University 73 71 74 218 +2
14 Adam Walden Savannah State 75 70 74 219 +3

Marcus Sundlof Bethune-Cookman 72 71 76 219 +3
Joey Arcuri Butler 73 75 71 219 +3
Hunter Tidwell Austin Peay 72 73 74 219 +3
Peyton White Ohio 74 71 74 219 +3
Zach Schroeder Fort Wayne 70 79 70 219 +3

20 Jared Brown Eastern Kentucky 69 74 77 220 +4

Riley Schank South CarolinaBeaufort 75 71 74 220 +4
Daniel Booker Belmont University 70 70 80 220 +4
Walker Campbell William & Mary 75 71 74 220 +4
Christian Hovstadius Bethune-Cookman 75 74 71 220 +4

25 Erik Lindwall Eastern Kentucky 76 70 75 221 +5

Jonathan Sundstrom South CarolinaBeaufort 74 72 75 221 +5
Noah Combs Eastern Kentucky 73 74 74 221 +5

Will Canipe South CarolinaBeaufort 74 76 71 221 +5
29 Sasha Lobel Brown 78 73 71 222 +6

*Connor O'Brien Bethune-Cookman 73 71 78 222 +6
31 Austin Lancaster Austin Peay 74 76 73 223 +7

*Tyler Lippert' Eastern Kentucky 73 73 77 223 +7
Travis Rose Eastern Kentucky 72 72 79 223 +7

34 Sam Sloman Bethune-Cookman 72 75 77 224 +8
Prince Cummingham Florida A&M 77 71 76 224 +8

36 Sean Butscher Austin Peay 71 78 76 225 +9
Cody White Fort Wayne 75 78 72 225 +9
Corey Dulle Northern Kentucky 74 73 78 225 +9
Pat Allgeier Butler 79 74 72 225 +9
Zack Carrabine Butler 75 75 75 225 +9
Cole Madison Savannah State 72 81 72 225 +9

42 Cameron Riley Florida A&M 76 72 78 226 +10
Grant Engel Ohio 74 77 75 226 +10

44 Logan Matthews Belmont University 78 72 77 227 +11
Ty Herriott Ohio 78 73 76 227 +11

46 Joshua Keating Fort Wayne 76 73 79 228 +12
Nicholas Seitz Valparaiso 75 74 79 228 +12
Erik Hedberg Austin Peay 72 78 78 228 +12

49 *Jacob Jackson Northern Kentucky 83 73 73 229 +13
Michael Denner Butler 82 71 76 229 +13
Dennis Minefee Florida A&M 81 74 74 229 +13
Devin Jenkins Fort Wayne 76 76 77 229 +13
Dante Davis Bethune-Cookman 75 75 79 229 +13

54 Mitchell Wittmann Valparaiso 81 74 75 230 +14
*Hunter Byram Butler 79 79 72 230 +14
Gehrig Hollatz Butler 82 75 73 230 +14

57 Brady Bohl Ohio 75 79 77 231 +15
58 Matt Wetherill Northern Kentucky 79 77 76 232 +16

*David Watterson Fort Wayne 71 75 86 232 +16
Dan Wert Fort Wayne 79 76 77 232 +16



Invitational at Savannah Harbor
Dates: Feb 20-21, 2017

Round: 3
RESULTS       *Individual
Par: 72  Yardage: 7287

2

*Bryce Johnson William & Mary 76 80 76 232 +16
62 *Gavin deFisser William & Mary 77 77 79 233 +17

*Chad Carlson Brown 78 75 80 233 +17
Peter Webb Valparaiso 80 79 74 233 +17

65 Parker Buck Belmont University 80 80 74 234 +18
Jaden Thiemann Savannah State 79 77 78 234 +18

67 Kenneth Li Brown 86 75 74 235 +19
68 Zach Otto Savannah State 81 76 79 236 +20
69 Connor Lynch Brown 80 84 73 237 +21
70 Kevin Li Brown 78 82 78 238 +22
71 Logan Gamm Northern Kentucky 77 81 81 239 +23

Mahirdra Lutchman Florida A&M 83 77 79 239 +23
73 Jackson Frame Northern Kentucky 80 77 84 241 +25
74 Ross Lazar Valparaiso 82 83 78 243 +27
75 Zach Cutler Valparaiso 82 83 79 244 +28

Bryan Hong Brown 80 84 80 244 +28
77 Ethan Otterbein Savannah State 87 79 81 247 +31
78 Chase Killette Florida A&M 87 87 82 256 +40



Invitational at Savannah Harbor
Dates: Feb 20-21, 2017

Player Statistics for Round 3

1

PAR 3 SCORING

Alex Vegh Austin Peay 2.50 -2

Newport Laparojkit
South Carolina
Beaufort 2.50 -2

Will Sallee
Eastern
Kentucky 2.75 -1

Will Canipe
South Carolina
Beaufort 2.75 -1

Dante Davis
Bethune-Cookm
an 2.75 -1

David Hicks William & Mary 2.75 -1

Marcus Sundlof
Bethune-Cookm
an 3.00 E

Jaden Thiemann Savannah State 3.00 E
Hunter Byram Butler 3.00 E

Daniel Booker
Belmont
University 3.00 E

Nicholas Seitz Valparaiso 3.00 E

Joel Ramirez
Bethune-Cookm
an 3.00 E

Austin Morrison William & Mary 3.00 E
Pat Allgeier Butler 3.00 E

Jared Brown
Eastern
Kentucky 3.00 E

PAR 4 SCORING

Zach Schroeder Fort Wayne 3.60 -4
Sam Aronoff William & Mary 3.70 -3

Will Sallee
Eastern
Kentucky 3.90 -1

Hunter Byram Butler 3.90 -1
Sasha Lobel Brown 3.90 -1
Joey Arcuri Butler 3.90 -1

Christian Hovstadius
Bethune-Cookm
an 3.90 -1

Kenneth Li Brown 3.90 -1
Hunter Tidwell Austin Peay 4.00 E
Michael Denner Butler 4.00 E
Cody White Fort Wayne 4.00 E
Austin Lancaster Austin Peay 4.00 E
Cole Madison Savannah State 4.00 E

Newport Laparojkit
South Carolina
Beaufort 4.00 E

Adam Walden Savannah State 4.10 +1

PAR 5 SCORING

Gehrig Hollatz Butler 4.00 -4

Joel Ramirez
Bethune-Cookm
an 4.25 -3

Jacob Poore
Northern
Kentucky 4.50 -2

Peter Webb Valparaiso 4.50 -2
Prince Cummingham Florida A&M 4.50 -2
Sasha Lobel Brown 4.50 -2

McCullough Pickens
Belmont
University 4.50 -2

Pat Allgeier Butler 4.50 -2
Connor Lynch Brown 4.50 -2

Will Canipe
South Carolina
Beaufort 4.50 -2

Sean Butscher Austin Peay 4.50 -2
Dennis Minefee Florida A&M 4.50 -2
Mitchell Wittmann Valparaiso 4.50 -2
David Hicks William & Mary 4.50 -2

Keith Murphy
South Carolina
Beaufort 4.50 -2

EAGLES

Gehrig Hollatz Butler 1
Prince Cummingham Florida A&M 1

Jackson Frame
Northern
Kentucky 1

David Hicks William & Mary 1

Parker Buck
Belmont
University 1

Brady Bohl Ohio 1
Kenneth Li Brown 1
Joshua Keating Fort Wayne 1
Gavin deFisser William & Mary 1
Sean Butscher Austin Peay 1

BIRDIES

Newport Laparojkit
South Carolina
Beaufort 6

Sasha Lobel Brown 6

Will Sallee
Eastern
Kentucky 5

Riley Schank
South Carolina
Beaufort 5

Erik Lindwall
Eastern
Kentucky 5

Sam Aronoff William & Mary 5
Pat Allgeier Butler 5

Sam Sloman
Bethune-Cookm
an 4

Alex Vegh Austin Peay 4
Jaden Thiemann Savannah State 4
Zack Carrabine Butler 4
Austin Morrison William & Mary 4

Jacob Jackson
Northern
Kentucky 4

Jared Brown
Eastern
Kentucky 4

Walker Campbell William & Mary 4

PARS

Christian Hovstadius
Bethune-Cookm
an 15

David Hicks William & Mary 15
Adam Walden Savannah State 14
Will Stewart William & Mary 14
Nicholas Seitz Valparaiso 13

McCullough Pickens
Belmont
University 13

Peyton White Ohio 13
Joey Arcuri Butler 13
Ty Herriott Ohio 13
Bryce Johnson William & Mary 12

Marcus Sundlof
Bethune-Cookm
an 12

Hunter Byram Butler 12

Joel Ramirez
Bethune-Cookm
an 12

Erik Hedberg Austin Peay 12

Jonathan Sundstrom
South Carolina
Beaufort 12



Invitational at Savannah Harbor
Dates: Feb 20-21, 2017

Course Statistics
Post Round 3

1

Round 3 - The Club at Savannah Harbor

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
es Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 338 20 53 4 1 3.82 4 338 1
2 4 459 11 45 17 5 4.21 4 459 2
3 3 248 2 39 32 5 1 3.53 3 248 3
4 5 533 6 30 33 6 3 1 4.63 5 533 4
5 4 406 7 45 24 2 4.27 4 406 5
6 4 447 9 40 19 10 4.38 4 447 6
7 5 660 5 34 24 15 2 5.65 5 660 7
8 3 172 12 53 12 1 3.03 3 172 8
9 4 420 15 38 19 6 4.21 4 420 9
10 4 386 15 43 16 4 4.12 4 386 10
11 5 530 4 48 24 1 1 4.32 5 530 11
12 4 468 4 40 30 4 4.44 4 468 12
13 5 595 4 46 23 5 5.37 5 595 13
14 4 323 3 44 21 10 2 4.51 4 323 14
15 3 172 6 54 15 3 1 3.21 3 172 15
16 4 459 9 50 15 4 2 4.24 4 459 16
17 3 214 2 57 17 2 3.24 3 214 17
18 4 457 5 44 27 2 4.33 4 457 18

Round 2 - The Club at Savannah Harbor

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
es Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 338 22 49 5 2 3.83 4 338 1
2 4 459 12 49 17 4.06 4 459 2
3 3 248 3 34 33 8 3.59 3 248 3
4 5 533 1 33 28 13 3 1 4.81 5 533 4
5 4 406 10 53 13 2 4.09 4 406 5
6 4 447 10 35 19 14 4 4.53 4 447 6
7 5 660 3 38 30 7 2 5.56 5 660 7
8 3 172 8 45 23 2 1 3.26 3 172 8
9 4 420 5 49 21 3 4.28 4 420 9
10 4 386 15 53 10 3.94 4 386 10
11 5 530 4 40 29 5 4.45 5 530 11
12 4 468 3 47 22 6 4.40 4 468 12
13 5 595 11 39 17 11 2 5.38 5 595 13
14 4 323 8 45 16 9 4.33 4 323 14
15 3 172 13 53 12 2.99 3 172 15
16 4 459 8 62 6 2 1 4.04 4 459 16
17 3 214 4 60 14 3.13 3 214 17
18 4 457 5 47 24 2 4.29 4 457 18

Round 1 - The Club at Savannah Harbor

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
es Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 338 20 49 7 2 3.88 4 338 1
2 4 459 6 54 17 1 4.17 4 459 2
3 3 248 4 32 37 5 3.55 3 248 3
4 5 533 1 29 34 8 6 4.86 5 533 4
5 4 406 12 52 10 4 1 4.10 4 406 5
6 4 447 1 4 34 19 20 5 4.76 4 447 6
7 5 660 3 49 17 9 5 5.49 5 660 7
8 3 172 6 49 20 3 3.26 3 172 8
9 4 420 5 40 29 4 1 4.42 4 420 9
10 4 386 8 54 16 4.10 4 386 10



Invitational at Savannah Harbor
Dates: Feb 20-21, 2017

Course Statistics
Post Round 3

2

11 5 530 3 40 27 8 4.51 5 530 11
12 4 468 3 38 28 9 2 4.58 4 468 12
13 5 595 9 47 19 3 5.21 5 595 13
14 4 323 17 38 17 6 2 4.18 4 323 14
15 3 172 12 54 11 1 3.01 3 172 15
16 4 459 3 62 12 1 4.14 4 459 16
17 3 214 6 50 20 2 3.23 3 214 17
18 4 457 3 47 25 3 4.36 4 457 18


